
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Even Semester End Examinations 2024 - 2025

1302 - School of Engineering and Sciences

Important Instructions

No Student should be allowed to appear for the 
Theory/Practical/Jury/Viva etc. examinations without an 
authenticated Hall Ticket and Identity Card issued by the University.
Student must be present in the examination Hall before 15 minutes, 
no student shall be allowed to  enter after 30 minutes from the 
commencement of the examination.
Mobile Phones, audio-visual, or any electronic equipment are strictly 
not allowed in the examination hall.  The exchange of Calculator is 
not allowed.
Students should check and verify all the details mentioned on the 
Hall Ticket, in case of any mismatch in information, students need to 
contact the Examination Section of the School for corrections.
Students are forbidden from taking any material into the 
examination hall that can be treated as a  unfair means.  Unfair Means 
is strictly prohibited and punishable as per the rules, regulations, and 
ordinances of the University.
No request shall be granted for change in time or date for the 
University Examination on any ground.
Result will be declared on the university examination portal: 
https://student.mitapps.in
After declaration of the result on exam portal, if student is not 
satisfied with Grades, student can apply for Soft Copies of Answer 
Book / Revaluation within 15 days from declaration of result.
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Aerospace Engineering)

B. Tech. (Aerospace Engineering) : First Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAE107 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:00 AMThermodynamics (2021)

21BTAS102 Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2021)

21BTAS001 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMApplied Sciences (2021)

21BTCS101 Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMProgramming for Problem Solving 
(2021)

23ASH1101 Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Science (2023)

23AER1101 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMThermodynamics (2023)

23ASH1111 Thursday, 12 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2023)

23ASH1101P Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:00 AMApplied Science (Physics) (2023)

B. Tech. (Aerospace Engineering) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTCS201 Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMObject Oriented Programming (2021)

23ASH1121 Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2023)

21BTAS203 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2021)

23AER1104 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElements of Engineering Mechanics 
(2023)

21BTEC001 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2021)

23ECE1101 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2023)

21BTAE202 Tuesday, 17 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMEngineering Mechanics (2021)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Aerospace Engineering) : Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAE303 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMFluid Mechanics (2021)

21BTAE303R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMFluid Mechanics (2021R)

23MEC1201 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMComputational Methods and Data 
Analytics (2023)

21BTAS304R Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMLinear Differential Equations and 
Complex Variables (2021R)

23AER1301 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMIntroduction to Aerospace 
Engineering (2023)

21BTAE305 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMStrength of Materials (2021)

21BTAE305R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMStrength of Materials (2021R)

23AER2302 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMFluid Mechanics (2023)

23ASH1134 Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMLinear Differential Equations and 
Complex Variables (2023)

23AER2303 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMStrength of Materials (2023)
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B. Tech. (Aerospace Engineering) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAE401R Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMNumerical Methods (2022)

23ECE2761 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMicrocontroller Based System Design 
using Arduino (2023)

23MEC2761 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Manufacturing Processes 
(2023)

23MEC2762 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Robotics (2023)

21BTAE402 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 12:00 PMHeat Transfer (2021)

21BTAE402R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMHeat Transfer (2022)

23AER2401 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAerodynamics (2023)

21BTAE404R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAerodynamics (2022)

23AER2402 Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAir Breathing Propulsion (2023)

21BTAE405R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElectronics and Instrumentation 
(2022)

23AER2403 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAircraft Structures-I (2023)

23AER2404 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAircraft Performance and Stability 
(2023)

23AER2405 Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAvionics (2023)

B. Tech. (Aerospace Engineering) : Fifth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAE501R Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMAircraft Flight Mechanics (2021R)

21BTAE502R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMAircraft Structures - I (2021R)

21BTAE503R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMAir Breathing Propulsion (2021R)

21BTAE504R Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMGas Dynamics (2021R)

21BTAE505R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMControl Theory (2021R)
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B. Tech. (Aerospace Engineering) : Sixth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAE601R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAircraft Structures-II (2021R)

21BTAE602R Monday, 2 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAvionics (2021R)

21BTAE603R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMComputational Fluid Dynamics 
(2021R)

21BTAE604R Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMRocket Propulsion (2021R)

21BTAE605R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMEconomics and Management for 
Engineers (2021R)
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B. Tech. (Civil Engineering)

B. Tech. (Civil Engineering) : First Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS102 Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2021)

23CIV1101 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Civil Engineering and 
Surveying (2023)

23ASH1111 Thursday, 12 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2023)

23ECE1101 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2023)

B. Tech. (Civil Engineering) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS001 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMApplied Sciences (2021)

23ASH1101 Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Science (2023)

23ASH1121 Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2023)

21BTAS203 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2021)

23CIV1201 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMApplied Mechanics (2023)

21BTEC001 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2021)

23ASH1101C Monday, 16 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:00 PMApplied Science (Chemistry) (2023)

23ASH1101P Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:00 AMApplied Science (Physics) (2023)
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B. Tech. (Civil Engineering) : Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTMT303R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMCalculus and Numerical Techniques 
(2021R)

23CIV1301 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMBuilding Construction Technology 
(2023)

21BTCE305R Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMechanics of Solids (2021R)

23CIV2302 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMechanics of Solids (2023)

23ASH1133 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMCalculus and Numerical Techniques 
(2023)

23CIV1303 Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMConcrete Technology (2023)

23CIV1101 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Civil Engineering and 
Surveying (2023)

B. Tech. (Civil Engineering) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTCE406R Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMFluid Mechanics - I (2022)

23CIV2401 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBuilding Planning and Drawing (2023)

23CIV1402 Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMFluid Mechanics (2023)

23CIV2403 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMTheory of Structures - I (2023)

23CIV1404 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMGeotechnical Engineering (2023)

23CIV2405 Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAdvanced Surveying and Geomatics 
(2023)

B. Tech. (Civil Engineering) : Fifth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTCE501R Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMTheory of Structures II (2021R)

21BTCE502R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMFluid Mechanics II (2021R)

21BTCE503R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMTransportation Engineering (2021R)

21BTCE504R Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMEnvironmental Engineering I (2021R)

21BTCE531R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElective I: Air Pollution and Control 
(2021R)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Civil Engineering) : Sixth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTCE601R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMHydrology and Water Resource 
Engineering (2021R)

21BTCE602R Monday, 2 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAdvanced Transportation 
Engineering (2021R)

21BTCE603R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMDesign of Steel Structure (2021R)

21BTCE604R Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMEnvironmental Engineering - II 
(2021R)

21BTCE632R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective II- Operational Research in 
Civil Engineering (2021R)

21BTCE634R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective II- Special Concrete (2021R)

21BTCE637R Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective III- Town Planning (2021R)

21BTCE638R Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective III- Ground Improvement 
Techniques (2021R)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Electronics and Computer Engineering)

B. Tech. (Electronics and Computer Engineering) : First Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS102 Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2021)

23ECE1103 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElectronics Instrumentation and 
Measurement (2023)

23ASH1111 Thursday, 12 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2023)

21BTEC001 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2021)

23ECE1101 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2023)

B. Tech. (Electronics and Computer Engineering) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

23ASH1101 Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Science (2023)

23ASH1121 Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2023)

21BTAS203 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2021)

23ECE1201 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElectronic Devices and Circuits (2023)

23ASH1101C Monday, 16 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:00 PMApplied Science (Chemistry) (2023)

23ASH1101P Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:00 AMApplied Science (Physics) (2023)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Electronics and Computer Engineering) : Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTMT301R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMIntegral Calculus and Transform 
Techniques (2021)

23ASH1131 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMIntegral Calculus and Transform 
Techniques (2023)

23ECE2321 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMData Structure and Algorithms (2023)

21BTEC303R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMSignals and Systems (2021R)

23ECE2322 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMSignals and Systems (2023)

21BTEC304R Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDigital Logic Design (2021R)

23ECE2323 Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDigital Logic Design (2023)

21BTEC305R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMNetwork Theory (2021R)

23ECE2324 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMComputer Organization (2023)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Electronics and Computer Engineering) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTEC401R Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMData Structures and Algorithms 
(2022)

23MEC2761 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Manufacturing Processes 
(2023)

23MEC2762 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Robotics (2023)

21BTCO402R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMSystem Programming and Operating 
System (2022)

23ECE2421 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMSystem Programming and Operating 
System (2023)

24MBAC205 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMProduction and Operation 
Management (2024)

21BTCO403R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAnalog Communication (2022)

23ECE2422 Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMComputer Graphics (2023)

21BTCO404R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMComputer Organization (2022)

23ECE2425 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAnalog and Digital Communication 
(2023)

21BTCO405R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMData Base Management Systems 
(2022)

23ECE2423 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMicroprocessor and Microcontrollers 
(2023)

23ECE2424 Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMDatabase Management System 
(2023)

B. Tech. (Electronics and Computer Engineering) : Fifth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTCO501R Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMData Communication (2021R)

21BTCO502R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMArtificial Intelligence (2021R)

21BTCO503R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMEmbedded System Design (2021R)

21BTCO505R Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMSoftware Engineering (2021R)

21BTCO533R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElective I: Soft Computing (2021R)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Electronics and Computer Engineering) : Sixth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTCO601R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMSoftware Testing and Quality 
Assurance (2021R)

21BTCO602R Monday, 2 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMCloud Computing (2021R)

21BTCO603R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMachine Learning (2021R)

21BTCO604R Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMEconomics and Management for 
Engineers (2021R)

21BTCO631R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMDigital Image Processing (2021R)

21BTCO633R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMWireless Sensor Network (2021R)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) : First Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS102 Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2021)

21BTAS001 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMApplied Sciences (2021)

21BTCS101 Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMProgramming for Problem Solving 
(2021)

23ECE1103 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElectronics Instrumentation and 
Measurement (2023)

23ASH1111 Thursday, 12 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2023)

21BTEC001 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2021)

23ECE1101 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2023)

B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

23ASH1101 Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Science (2023)

23ASH1121 Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2023)

23ECE1201 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElectronic Devices and Circuits (2023)

23ASH1101C Monday, 16 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:00 PMApplied Science (Chemistry) (2023)

23ASH1101P Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:00 AMApplied Science (Physics) (2023)

21BTEC202 Tuesday, 17 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMElectronics Device and Circuits (2021)
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B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) : Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS301 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMIntegral Calculus and Transform 
Techniques (2021)

21BTMT301R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMIntegral Calculus and Transform 
Techniques (2021)

23ASH1131 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMIntegral Calculus and Transform 
Techniques (2023)

21BTEC302R Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElectronics  Circuit Analysis (2021R)

23ECE2301 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElectronics Circuit Analysis (2023)

21BTEC303R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMSignals and Systems (2021R)

23ECE2302 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMSignals and Systems (2023)

21BTEC304R Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDigital Logic Design (2021R)

23ECE2303 Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDigital Logic Design (2023)

21BTEC305R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMNetwork Theory (2021R)

23ECE2304 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMComputer Organization (2023)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTEC401R Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMData Structures and Algorithms 
(2022)

23MEC2762 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Robotics (2023)

23ECE2401 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMData Structures and Algorithms 
(2023)

24MBAC205 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMProduction and Operation 
Management (2024)

21BTEC403R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAnalog Communication (2022)

23ECE2402 Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMControl System (2023)

23ECE2403 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAnalog and Digital Communication 
(2023)

21BTEC405 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 12:00 PMLinear Integrated Circuits (2021)

21BTEC405R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMLinear Integrated Circuits (2022)

23ECE1201 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElectronic Devices and Circuits (2023)

23ECE2404 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMLinear Integrated Circuits (2023)

23ECE2405 Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElectromagnetics Field Theory (2023)

B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) : Fifth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTEC502R Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDigital Communication System 
(2021R)

21BTEC503R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMSystems Programming (2021R)

21BTEC504R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMicroprocessors and 
Microcontrollers (2021R)
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) : Sixth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTEC601R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMDigital Signal Processing (2021R)

21BTEC602R Monday, 2 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMEmbedded Processors (2021R)

21BTEC603R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMEngineering Economics and 
Management (2021R)

21BTEC631R Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective I: Mechatronics (2021R)

21BTEC635R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective II: Mobile Communication 
(2021R)

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Electric Vehicle)

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Electric Vehicle) : Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS302 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMDifferential Equations and Transform 
Techniques (2021)

21BTME303 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMMechanics of Solid (2021)

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Electric Vehicle) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTEV405 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 12:00 PMTheory of Machines (2021)

21BTEV405R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMTheory of Machines (2022)

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Electric Vehicle) : Sixth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTEV601R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMComputational Methods and Data 
Analytics (2021R)

21BTEV602R Monday, 2 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBattery Management System (2021R)

21BTEV603R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAutomotive Mechatronics (2021R)

21BTEV604R Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMicrocontrollers for Automotive 
Applications (2021R)

21BTEV632R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective I CAE and Automation 
(2021R)
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B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering)

B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) : First Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS102 Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2021)

21BTCS101 Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMProgramming for Problem Solving 
(2021)

23ASH1101 Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Science (2023)

23MEC1101 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Mechanical Engineering 
(2023)

23ASH1111 Thursday, 12 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMLinear Algebra and Calculus (2023)

23ASH1101C Monday, 16 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:00 PMApplied Science (Chemistry) (2023)

23ASH1101P Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:00 AMApplied Science (Physics) (2023)

B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS001 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMApplied Sciences (2021)

21BTCS201 Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMObject Oriented Programming (2021)

23ASH1121 Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2023)

21BTAS203 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMOrdinary Differential Equations and 
Advanced Calculus (2021)

23MEC1104 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMEngineering Mechanics (2023)

21BTEC001 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2021)

23ECE1101 Friday, 13 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMBasics of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering (2023)

21BTME202 Tuesday, 17 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMEngineering Mechanics (2021)
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B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) : Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTME301R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMThermodynamics (2021R)

23MEC2201 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMApplied Thermodynamics (2023)

21BTAS302R Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDifferential Equations and Transform 
Techniques (2021R)

23ASH1132 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDifferential Equations and Transform 
Techniques (2023)

21BTME303R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMechanics of Solid (2021R)

23MEC2202 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMechanics of Solids (2023)

21BTME304R Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMManufacturing Processes (2021R)

23MEC2203 Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMManufacturing Processes (2023)

21BTME305R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMEngineering Metallurgy (2021R)
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B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTME401R Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Thermodynamics (2022)

23ECE2761 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMicrocontroller Based System Design 
using Arduino (2023)

21BTME402R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMFluid Mechanics (2022)

23MEC2208 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMEngineering Materials and 
Applications (2023)

24MBAC205 Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMProduction and Operation 
Management (2024)

21BTME403R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAdvanced Manufacturing Processes 
and Tooling (2022)

23MEC2206 Thursday, 5 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMFluid Mechanics and Hydraulic 
Machines (2023)

21BTME404R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMTheory of Machines - I (2022)

23MEC2207 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMKinematics and Dynamics of 
Machines (2023)

21BTME405R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElectrical Machines (2022)

23MEC2209 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMeasurement and Metrology (2023)

23MEC2210 Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElectric Machines (2023)

B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) : Fifth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTME501R Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMHeat Transfer (2021R)

21BTME502R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMComputational Methods and Data 
Analytics (2021R)

21BTME503R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDesign of Machine Elements-I 
(2021R)

21BTME504R Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMFinancial Management (2021R)

21BTME505R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMTheory of Machines-II (2021R)
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B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) : Sixth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTME601R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMTurbo Machines (2021R)

21BTME602R Monday, 2 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMDesign of Machine Elements-II 
(2021R)

21BTME603R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMetrology and Quality Control 
(2021R)

21BTME604R Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMRefrigeration and Air Conditioning 
(2021R)

21BTME635R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective I Finite Element Method 
(2021R)
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B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Robotics and Automation)

B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Robotics and Automation) : Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTAS302 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMDifferential Equations and Transform 
Techniques (2021)

21BTME303 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMMechanics of Solid (2021)

21BTME303R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMechanics of Solid (2021R)

21BTME305 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMEngineering Metallurgy (2021)

21BTME305R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMEngineering Metallurgy (2021R)

B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Robotics and Automation) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

18BTME401 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 12:00 PMApplied Thermodynamics (2018)

21BTME401 Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 12:00 PMApplied Thermodynamics (2021)

21BTME401R Friday, 30 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Thermodynamics (2022)

21BTME404 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 12:00 PMTheory of Machines-I (2021)

21BTME404R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMTheory of Machines - I (2022)

18BTME405 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 12:00 PMElectrical Machines (2018)

21BTME405 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 12:00 PMElectrical Machines (2021)

B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Robotics and Automation) : Fifth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTRA501R Friday, 30 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMHeat Transfer (2021R)

21BTRA502R Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMComputational Methods and Data 
Analytics (2021R)

21BTRA503R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMachine Design (2021R)

21BTRA504 Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMMicrocontrollers in Robotics (2021)

21BTRA504R Monday, 9 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMicrocontrollers in Robotics (2021R)

21BTRA505 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMMechatronics (2021)

21BTRA505R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMMechatronics (2021R)
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B. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Robotics and Automation) : Sixth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21BTRA601R Thursday, 29 May, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMFinancial Management (2021R)

21BTRA602R Monday, 2 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMHydraulics and Pneumatics (2021R)

21BTRA603R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMechanical and Electronic 
Measurements (2021R)

21BTRA604R Friday, 6 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMBasics of Robotics (2021R)

21BTRA631R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective I Artificial Intelligence 
(2021R)

M. Tech (Research) - (Civil Engineering - Transportation Engineering)

M. Tech (Research) - (Civil Engineering - Transportation Engineering) : First Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MTMT101 Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 04:00 PMApplied Mathematics for Engineers 
(2021)

M. Tech. (Research) - (Civil Engineering - Transportation Engineering) : Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MRTE337R Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElective II: Tunnel and Bridge 
Engineering (2021R)

21MRTE331R Thursday, 5 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElective I: Highway Planning and 
Economic Analysis (2021R)
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M.Sc. (Applied Statistics - Data Science)

M.Sc. (Applied Statistics - Data Science) : First Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

24ASH5521 Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMComputational Linear Algebra (2024)

24ASH5526 Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective-I:  Fundamentals of Data 
Analytics (2024)

M.Sc. (Applied Statistics - Data Science) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

24ASH5571 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMMultivariate Analysis-I (2024)

24ASH5572 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Regression Analysis (2024)

24ASH5577 Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective-II: Data Handling and 
Visualization (2024)

M.Sc. (Applied Statistics - Data Science) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

23MSST401 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMBayesian Analysis (2023)

23MSST402 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMApplication of Statistics in Clinical 
Trials (2023)

23MSST438 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElective-III: Big data Analytics (2023)

23MSST439 Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMElective-IV: Deep Learning (2023)

M.Sc. (Chemistry - Medicinal Chemistry)

M.Sc. (Chemistry - Medicinal Chemistry) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

24ASH5551 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMPhysical Chemistry-II (2024)

24ASH5552 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMSynthetic Organic Chemistry (2024)

24ASH5556 Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMHeterocyclic and Organometallic 
Chemistry (2024)
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M.Sc. (Chemistry - Advanced Organic Chemistry)

M.Sc. (Chemistry - Advanced Organic Chemistry) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

24ASH5551 Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMPhysical Chemistry-II (2024)

24ASH5552 Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMSynthetic Organic Chemistry (2024)

24ASH5556 Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMHeterocyclic and Organometallic 
Chemistry (2024)

M.Sc. (Chemistry - Advanced Organic Chemistry) : Fourth Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

23MSCH401 Thursday, 29 May, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMDesigning of Organic Molecules 
(2023)

23MSCH432 Monday, 2 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMCatalytic Processes in Organic 
Synthesis (2023)

23MSCH435 Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMFrontiers in Organic Chemistry (2023)

M. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Electric Vehicles)

M. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Electric Vehicles) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MTEV201R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMModelling & Simulation of xEV (2023)

21MTEV202R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAdvancements in EV Technology 
(2023)

21MTEV203R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMIntroduction to Connected  and 
Autonomous Vehicle (2023)

21MTEV204R Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMVehicle Design for E-Powertrain 
(2023)

21MTEV205R Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMVehicle Dynamics & Aerodynamics 
(2023)

21MTEV206R Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElectric Vehicle Testing (2023)
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M. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Design Engineering)

M. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Design Engineering) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MTMD201R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAnalysis and Synthesis of 
Mechanisms (2023)

21MTMD202R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAdvanced Machine Design (2023)

21MTMD203R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMFinite Element Analysis (2023)

21MTMD204R Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Economics and Financial 
Management (2023)

21MTMD235R Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective-III (Fracture Mechanics) 
(2023)

21MTMD236R Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective-IV (Product Development 
and Reverse Engineering) (2023)

M.Tech. (Electronics and Communication - Microelectronics and VLSI Design)

M.Tech. (Electronics and Communication - Microelectronics and VLSI Design) : Second 
Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MTMT201R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAdvanced Mathematics (2021R)

21MTMV202R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMDigital VLSI Circuits (2023)

21MTMV203R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMTesting and Testability (2023)

21MTMV204R Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMVLSI CAD (2023)

21MTMV231R Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMSemiconductor Memory Design and 
Testing (2023)
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M. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Robotics and Automation)

M. Tech. (Mechanical Engineering - Robotics and Automation) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MTRA201R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMIndustrial Hydraulics and Pneumatics 
(2023)

21MTRA202R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMIndustrial Automation (2023)

21MTRA203R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMArtificial Intelligence (2023)

21MTRA204R Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMApplied Economics and Financial 
Management (2023)

21MTRA231R Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective-III (Flexible Manufacturing  
System) (2023)

21MTRA238R Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMElective- IV: Industrial IoT and 
Automation (2023)

M. Tech. (Civil Engineering - Structural Engineering)

M. Tech. (Civil Engineering - Structural Engineering) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MTSE201R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMDesign of Earthquake Resistant 
Structures (2023)

21MTSE202R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMFinite Element Method (2023)

21MTSE203R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMTheory of Plates and Shells (2023)

21MTSE232R Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMEconomics and Finance for Engineers 
(2023)

21MTSE238R Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMRetrofitting of Structures (2023)

21MTSE241R Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMDesign of Industrial Steel Structures 
(2023)
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M. Tech. (Civil Engineering - Transportation Engineering)

M. Tech. (Civil Engineering - Transportation Engineering) : First Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MTMT101R Friday, 6 June, 2025 01:30 PM TO 03:30 PMApplied Mathematics for Engineers 
(2021R)

M. Tech. (Civil Engineering - Transportation Engineering) : Second Semester

Course Code Course Name Date Time

21MTTE201R Monday, 9 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMAdvanced Transportation Systems 
(2023)

21MTTE202R Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMHighway Design and Analysis (2023)

21MTTE203R Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMPavement Evaluation and 
Maintenance (2023)

21MTTE234R Thursday, 12 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMEconomics and Finance for Engineers 
(2023)

21MTTE235R Friday, 13 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMGround Improvement Techniques 
(2023)

21MTTE242R Monday, 16 June, 2025 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AMRoad Safety Audit (2023)

(Dr. Dnyandeo Neelwarna)

Controller of Examinations

Date: 28-04-2025
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